

P13000048788

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300248174103

06/05/13--01004--024 **78.75

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

ŧ

19 JUN -5 AM 12: 58

(p-d)

F. Bonen - HUN - \$ 2018

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: FUNDER Huma	n Resources Management, Inc.
(PROPOSED CORP	ORAJE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDBAUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of th	e articles of incorporation and a check for:
Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 □ \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
FROM: Junwei L	Name (Printed or typed)
9556 Apalac	hee Parkway Address
Tallahassee	FL 32311.
(850) 510 - 5 Dayti	132/(01186) 13922153722 me Telephone number
junweilu 7@ 9m E-mail address: (10 b	e used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporate	TE ion shall be: FUNDER Human	Resources Management, Ir	ıc.
	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:	
9556 Apalac	hee Parkway	601/602 Concordia, Li	nle Lu,
Tallahasses	, FL32311	Tian He District,	
United State	tes	Guangzhou, China	510260
The purpose for which the	POSE ne corporation is organized is: FUN	DER Human Resources 1	Nanagement
<i>A</i>		in Guangzhou, China w	V
Vision to les	I in our profession in	creating value for our	clientes
		utives and talents that	
only have the	a required experience	es and expertise but al	
are the col	rect cultural fit wid	the organization.	

		N-5	Series.
The number of shares of			
ARTICLE V INIT	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	IZ: 5 LORA	
Name and Title	: Junwei Lu, Director	Name and Title: Yanhua Deng, B	irector
Address	9556 Apalachee Partway	, ,	Λ.
	Tallahassee, FL32311	·	e Dismit
	United States.	Guangzhou, China	510260
Name and Title		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
			<u></u>
Name and Title		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box Name: 7556 Agala Tallahassee	chee Parkway FL 32311 SST SST SST FL 32311
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	OF STATE
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Name: Address: 9556 Apala Ialahasee	thee Parkway, FL 32311
this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the	egistered Agent above stated corporation at the place designated in the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
I submit this document and affirm that the fac	ts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. $66/04/20/3$